Project
Type
Date
Notes
MS2HS
Twin Head LED Floodlight With Motion Sensor
The MS2HS is a fully adjustable twin head floodlight with a motion
sensor that activates dual security lights when motion is detected

MS2HS
Twin LED Floodlight With Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
SENSOR DETECTION RANGE
CONTROLS
Daylight Adjustment Dial (LUX)
Deactivates lights during daylight. Fully adjustable for 24 hour operation or custom applications. For normal dusk (night) operation set the dial about
three-quarters of a turn towards the” moon” symbol.
Time Dial (TIME)
Controls how long the light will remain on without activity. The range is from 5 seconds to 7 minutes. For maximum 7 minutes, set the dial at the “+”
symbol.
8’
MS2HS – 28 – A – 5K – – 180
WATTAGE
28W
VOLTAGE
A - 120V
COLOUR TEMP.
5K - 5000K
FINISH
BLK - Black
WHT - White
RANGE
180 - 180°
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
01 | 2017